DragonFlite 95 White Fleet Race 3, 2023
North Collier Regional Park

Results are final as of 16:08 on February 12, 2023

Overall

Sailed: 12, Discards: 2, To count: 10, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank | SailNo | HelmName

1st
2nd
3rd
4th

5th

6th

64

148
530
122

20

28

Stamatelakys | 2.0

L Knoblauch
Larson

Cooper

Blewitt

Carissimo

R1 (R2 |R3
1.0 2.0

1.0 |(3.0) 1.0
3.0 (20 (3.0
(6.0)[5.0 (7.0
DNF)

(5.0)/4.0 4.0
40 (7.0 [(7.0
DNF) | DNS)

R4 |R5 |R6 |R7
1.0 20 [(3.0) |(3.0)
20 (1.0 |20 1.0
(5.0) |30 [1.0 |4.0
40 |40 |50 |20

30 |50 |40 (7.0
DNF)

70 (70 |70 |7.0
DNS |DNS |DNS |DNS

Race Director: Wubbe
Asst RD: J Knoblauch

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.1

www.sailwave.com

R8 |R9
1.0 1.0
2.0 |(3.0)
3.0 |(5.0)
40 4.0
50 |20
7.0 |7.0
DNS | DNS

R10 |R11
20 |1.0
3.0 |20
40 |5.0
1.0 |3.0
50 |4.0
70 |7.0
DNS |DNS

R12
2.0
1.0
3.0
4.0

5.0

7.0
DNS

Total
21.0
22.0
41.0
49.0

53.0

81.0

Nett
15.0
16.0
31.0
36.0

41.0

67.0



