DragonFlite 95 White Fleet Race 3, 2023

North Collier Regional Park

Results are final as of 16:08 on February 12, 2023

Overall

Sailed: 12, Discards: 2, To count: 10, Entries: 6, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	SailNo	HelmName	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	R6	R7	R8	R9	R10	R11	R12	Total	Nett
1st	64	Stamatelakys	2.0	1.0	2.0	1.0	2.0	(3.0)	(3.0)	1.0	1.0	2.0	1.0	2.0	21.0	15.0
2nd	148	L Knoblauch	1.0	(3.0)	1.0	2.0	1.0	2.0	1.0	2.0	(3.0)	3.0	2.0	1.0	22.0	16.0
3rd	530	Larson	3.0	2.0	3.0	(5.0)	3.0	1.0	4.0	3.0	(5.0)	4.0	5.0	3.0	41.0	31.0
4th	122	Cooper	(6.0)	5.0	(7.0 DNF)	4.0	4.0	5.0	2.0	4.0	4.0	1.0	3.0	4.0	49.0	36.0
5th	20	Blewitt	(5.0)	4.0	4.0	3.0	5.0	4.0	(7.0 DNF)	5.0	2.0	5.0	4.0	5.0	53.0	41.0
6th	28	Carissimo	4.0	(7.0 DNF)	(7.0 DNS)	7.0 DNS	7.0 DNS	7.0 DNS	7.0 DNS	7.0 DNS	7.0 DNS	7.0 DNS	7.0 DNS	7.0 DNS	81.0	67.0

Race Director: Wubbe Asst RD: J Knoblauch

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.28.1 <u>www.sailwave.com</u>